Whanganui Accident
& Medical

Fee Schedule

Monday to Friday Weekends and Public

8am to S5pm 5pm to 8pm weekdays Holidays
COMMUNITY SERVICE CARD HOLDER RATES
GENERAL MEDICAL SERVICES
Adults (18 years +) Consultation $54.50 $68.00 $82.00
Adults (18 years +) Consultation and Treatment / Observation $82.00 $102.50 $123.00
Youth (14 to 17 years) Consultation $49.50 $62.00 $74.50
Child (0 to 13 years) Consultation $13.00 FREE FREE
Adults (18 years +) Nurse Fee $27.50 $34.50 $41.50
Youth (14 to 17 years) Nurse Fee $13.00 $16.50 $19.50
Child (0 to 13 years) Nurse Fee $13.00 FREE FREE
ACC SERVICES
Adults (18 years +) $19.50 $19.50 $19.50
Youth (14 to 17 years) $13.00 $13.00 $13.00
Child (0 to 13 years) FREE FREE FREE
NON-COMMUNITY SERVICE CARD HOLDER RATES
GENERAL MEDICAL SERVICES
Adults (18 years +) Consultation $70.00 $87.50 $105.00
Adults (18 years +) Consultation and Treatment / Observation $105.00 $131.50 $157.50
Youth (14 to 17 years) Consultation $54.50 $68.00 $82.00
Child (0 to 13 years) Consultation $15.00 FREE FREE
Adults (18 years +) Nurse Fee $35.00 $44.00 $52.50
Youth (14 to 17 years) Nurse Fee $17.50 $22.00 $26.50
Child (0 to 13 years) Nurse Fee $13.00 FREE FREE
Non New Zealand Residents (charged at cost any age) $165.00 $206.50 $247.50
ACC SERVICES
Youth and Adults (14 years +) $38.00 $47.50 $57.00
Child (0 to 13 years) FREE FREE FREE
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